The second of th

The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-106(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Cod	s Filing Officer for le.
t. Return copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer	
CREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP-A	LABAMA		
324 INTERSTATE PARK DRIVE	·	‡	
MONTGOMERY, AL 36109		!	
	•		A
	•		ក្នុង 🗓 🗓
			副 に
Fre-peld Acct. #			3725 3725 171 171 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 18
2. Neithe and Address of Destor	(Lest Name First if a Person)		4 7 8
MASSEY, A.C.		·	i ika
1781 BWY 5	•		80
WILSONVILLE, AL 35186			 U1
ATTRACTUTE! UT 33166			マー でき 宝
	•		
Social Security/Tax (D#	(Lest Name First & & Person)	-	
HASSEY. OFAL M.			
1781 EWY 5			
WILSONVILLE, AL 35186			<u>.</u>
•	•		
Secial Security/Tex (2#			
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E			
Name and Address of Secured Party		4. Name and Address of Assignor of Secured Perty	4F ANY)
ALABAMA HOME CENTER, INC.		GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP-	Alabama
	نئ	324 INTERSTATE PARK DRIVE	
34575 US HWY 280		MONTGOMERY, AL 36109	
SYLACAUGA, AL 35150			
Social Sesurity/Tex ID#		<u> </u>	
Additional secured perses on attaches UCC-E			
. The Rhanding Statement Covers the Fellowing Ty	per (or items) of Property:		
1999 REDMAN	32 X 76 SERIAL# 149	02390	
(MANUFACTURED BOME) AND INCI	JUDING ALL ATTACHMENTS, AP	PFURTENANCES AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS OF	R.
APPLIANCES THEREIN AND THERE	TO, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIM	HITED TO THOSE ITEMS SPECIFIED IN	SA. Enter Cadele) From
the purchase agr eement or re	TAIL INSTALLMENT CONTRACT	OR PROMISSORY NOTE	Seck of form That Best Describes The
RELATING TO THE SALE OF THE	HOME, LOCATED OF THE REAL	. ESTATE DESCRIBED IN	Colleteral Covered Bv_This Filing:
THE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A. THIS	FIXTURE FILING COVERS ON	LY THE MANUFACTURED	500
HOME AND OTHER ITEMS DESCRIE	ed above, and no other pa	RTS OF THE REAL ESTATES	602
described. This remains in E	FFECT UNTIL A TERMINATION	STATEMENT IS FILED.	
COUNTY: SHELBY	:		
	•		
•		:	
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are		* · ·	
. This statement is this without the septer's signary (check X, if so)		7.Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probete: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing state	
stready subject to a socurity interset in another juris	spietion when it was brought into this state,	Mortgege tax due (15 per \$100.00 or fraction thereo	1411.02
J sheady subject to a security interest in enother juri- this state.		8. This financing statement covers timber to be out.	crops, or fixtures and in to be cross
Attach is proceeds of the original collectoral descriperiset.	bod above in which a security interest is	indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe on interest of record, give name of record owner in Bo	real estate and if debtor does not have px 5),
ecquired after a change of name, identity or compar	ete structure of debtor.	Signature(s) of Secured Po	
se to which the filing has lapsed.	····	(Required only if filed without debtor's t	
A.C. MASSEY A, C, MA	Mer	ALABAMA HOME CENTER, INC.	12333954
Signaturate) of Debtorts) CPAL M. MAS	SER MAD INA MA	Sereture(a) of Secured Partyline) or Assigned	
Cignati satu at Flantanda	Ofal M. Massy		rom
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	<i>U</i>	Signature(s) of Secured Partylies; or Assignee	•
Type Name of Individual or Business	/	Type Name of Individual or Susiness	
	COPY - SECURED ARTY (153) (6) PILE	STANDARD FORM - UN	NIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FORM DOC-1

HO. . ded BEVISER 18-78

PARTER MATTER 1407 WORDS

MORTGAGE

334

REAMORTIZED LOAN

33

Loan Humber 250041-11

984NA

STATE OF ALABAMA.

SHELBY

WHEREAS.

A.C. Massey and wife, Opal Massey

15/4	RE INDESTED TO THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF NEW ORLEANS, HEREINAFTER CALLED MORTGAGES.
1 N	THE SUM OF Bighty-Four Thousand and no/100 (\$84,000.00)
	DOLLARS, AS EVIDENCED
BY IN	A PROMISSORY NOTE OF EVEN DATE HEREWITH, PAYABLE TO THE ORDER OF THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF NEW ORLEANS INSTALLMENTS WITH INTEREST ACCORDING TO THE TERMS OF BAID NOTE, THE LAST INSTALLMENT SEING DUE AND PAYABLE ON
TH	let DAY OF

NOW, THEREFORE, TO SECURE THE PAYMENT OF SAID INDESTEDNESS, ATTORNEY'S FEES AND THE PERFORMANCE OF COVENANTS AND AGREEMENTS MERSIN MADE.

A.C. Massey and wife, Opal Massey

HEREINAPTER CALLED GRANTOR, WHETHER ONE OR MORE, IN CONSIDERATION OF THE PREMISES AND FIVE (\$5.00) DOLLARS PAID TO GRANTOR BY MORTGAGEE, DOES HEREBY GRANT, BARGAIN, SELL AND CONVEY UNTO SAID MORTGAGEE, ITS SUCCES-

Shelby
COUNTY, ALABAMA, 70-WIT:

PARCEL A: Commence at the SE corner of NEW of New of Section 14. Township 21 South, Parcel A: Commence at the SE corner of NEW of NEW of Section a distance of 500.09 feet to the point of beginning; thence turn an angle of 90 degrees 30 minutes to the right and run a distance of 195.73 feet; thence turn an angle of 90 degrees 35 minutes to the left and run a distance of 210.00 feet to the East line of the existing Hoover Road; thence turn an angle of 89 degrees 25 minutes to the left and run South along East line of the existing Hoover Road a distance of 210.00 feet to a point on the North right-of-way line of Alabama Highway No. 70; thence turn an angle of 92 degrees 12 minutes to the left and run along the North right-of-way line of said highway a distance of 86.79 feet; thence turn an angle of 2 degrees 52 minutes to the right and run along the North right-of-way of said Highway a distance of 123.30 feet; thence turn an angle of 90 degrees 38 minutes to the left and run North 14.27 feet to the point of beginning. Situated in the NEW of NEW and SEW of NEW of Section 14, Township 21 South, Range & West, Shelby County, Alabama.

PARCEL B: The E's of the E's of the NE's, in Section 8, Township 21 South, Range 1 East, containing forty acres, more or less.

ALSO, the Ws of the E's of the NE's of Section 8, Township 21, Range 1 East, containing forty acres, more or less.

Situated in Shelby County, Alahama.

Subject to easements and rights-of-way of record.

This instrument was prepared by Harrison, Conwill, Harrison & Justice Attorneys at Law P.O. Box 557
Columbiana, Alabama 35051

11/05/1998-43725
11:46 AM CERTIFIED
11:46 AM CERTIFIED
WELFY COUNTY JUNE OF PROMITE
002 CM 92.10

Farrison & Convill